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Grand Bourg Mobilités
Ligne RJ361 : PRIMAIRE FOISSIAT

Aller : Lundi, Mardi, Jeudi, Vendredi

FOISSIAT Les orcieres 08:09
FOISSIAT Clos Mathilde 08:12
FOISSIAT Basses corcelles 08:14
FOISSIAT Chéteau d'eau 08:19
FOISSIAT Le tiret 08:21
FOISSIAT Les capettes 08:28
FOISSIAT Quinte basse 08:31
FOISSIAT Quinte haute 08:33
FOISSIAT Les clermonts 08:36
FOISSIAT Petite belle vavre 08:38
FOISSIAT Grande belle vavre 08:40
FOISSIAT Ponsonne 08:42
FOISSIAT Charmes 08:43
FOISSIAT Plans 08:44
FOISSIAT Chamandre 08:45
FOISSIAT Chamandre 2 08:46
FOISSIAT Les barges 08:48
FOISSIAT Droiselle 08:49
FOISSIAT Le molard 08:50
FOISSIAT Haute taille 08:51
FOISSIAT Le molard 2 08:52
FOISSIAT Ecole primaire 08:55
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Grand Bourg Mobilités
Ligne RJ361 : PRIMAIRE FOISSIAT

Retour : Lundi, Mardi, Jeudi, Vendredi

FOISSIAT Ecole primaire
FOISSIAT Le molard 2
FOISSIAT Haute taille
FOISSIAT Le molard
FOISSIAT Droiselle
FOISSIAT Les barges
FOISSIAT Chamandre 2
FOISSIAT Chamandre
FOISSIAT Plans

FOISSIAT Charmes
FOISSIAT Ponsonne
FOISSIAT Grande belle vavre
FOISSIAT Petite belle vavre
FOISSIAT Les clermonts
FOISSIAT Quinte haute
FOISSIAT Quinte basse
FOISSIAT Les capettes
FOISSIAT Le tiret
FOISSIAT Chéteau d'eau
FOISSIAT Basses corcelles
FOISSIAT Clos Mathilde
FOISSIAT Les orciéres
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16:40
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:09
17:11
17:13
17:15
17:16
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